Pre
PETER EVANS

FUNERAL DIRECTORS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Traditional Coffins

Kensington
Sandringham
Balmoral

Windsor

Alternative Coffins

Eco Coffins (Willow / Hyacinth / Seagrass / Woolen)

Pictorial & Bespoke Design Coftins

Cardboard Coftins

Ashes Caskets & Urns
Solid Oak Ashes Casket

Scatter Urn

Bios Urn (Biodegradable Tree Urn)

NU Urn (Sea Salt Urn)

Miscellaneous

Mourners Limousine (Per car)

Alternative Transport (Horse Drawn Hearse / Motorcycle Hearse etc.)

Printed Order of Service

Newspaper notices

Online notice

Book of Condolence

Floral Tributes

Swarovski Crystal Elements Keepsakes

Memory Treasures Finger Print Mould

Various Memorial Products

£405.00
£475.00
£545.00
£825.00

From £605.00
From £720.00
From £390.00

£95.00
£19.00
£89.00
£119.00

£195.00

Price on request
From £55.00
From £45.00
Free of charge
£30.00

Price on request
£69.00

£25.00

Price on request

If you have any specific wishes or requests which are not listed above, please feel free ask,

we will do are utmost to accommodate them.



