

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Traditional Coffins	
Kensington	£405.00
Sandringham	£475.00
Balmoral	£545.00
Windsor	£825.00
Alternative Coffins	
Eco Coffins (Willow / Hyacinth / Seagrass / Woolen)	From £605.00
Pictorial & Bespoke Design Coffins	From £720.00
Cardboard Coffins	From £390.00
Ashes Caskets & Urns	
Solid Oak Ashes Casket	£95. 00
Scatter Urn	£19.00
Bios Urn (Biodegradable Tree Urn)	£89.00
NU Urn (Sea Salt Urn)	£119.00
Miscellaneous	
Mourners Limousine (Per car)	£195.00
Alternative Transport (Horse Drawn Hearse / Motorcycle Hearse etc.)	Price on request
Printed Order of Service	From £55.00
Newspaper notices	From £45.00
Online notice	Free of charge
Book of Condolence	£30.00

Floral Tributes

Swarovski Crystal Elements Keepsakes	£69.00
Memory Treasures Finger Print Mould	£25.00
Various Memorial Products	Price on request

If you have any specific wishes or requests which are not listed above, please feel free ask, we will do are utmost to accommodate them.

Price on request